

Date: 05/02/2021

To,

The Listing Compliance Department,

BSE Limited,

P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400001

To,

The Listing Compliance Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051

Sub.: Newspaper publications given pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref.: PC Jeweller Limited (Scrip Code: 534809, Symbol: PCJEWELLER)

Dear Sir / Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the newspaper publications given by the Company pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 on February 5, 2021 in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) regarding notice of the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company to be held on February 12, 2021, inter-alia, to consider and approve the un-audited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For PC Jeweller Limited

(VIJAY PANWAR)

Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

PC Jeweller Limited

the matter of OA NO.: 588/

under my hand and seal of this Tribunal on this the 24th ec., 2020. Vs. SH. UMESH RANA... Defendent a S/o. Sh. Sultan Singh H.No. 6570, Sector-Kunj, New Delhi-110070

In The Court Of Sh. Gurdarshan Singh JMIC Ludhiana NEXT DATE: 08-03-2021 Criminal Courts, Ludhiana In The Court Of Sh. Gurdarshan Sing CNR NO: PBLD03-048004-2018

Notice To: munish Kumar S/o Not Known K-136 Gali No 3. K-block Gautana [현장: 04.02.2020 Kotak Mahindra Bank Munish Kumar Vs

अपुरवा लिजिंग फाइनेन्स एण्ड इन्वेस्टमेन्ट कम्पनी लिमिटेड CIN No. 174899DL1983PLC016713 E. apponvaleasing@gmail.com; जीकृत कार्यालय: तीसरी मंजिल, 13/331, गीता कालोनी, दिल्ली-110031 W: www.apoorvaleasingfinance.com

दूरभाष: 011-022446748

सिक्योरीटीज एण्ड एक्सचेन्ज बोर्ड ऑफ इण्डिया

Regd Off.: C-54, Preet Vihar, Vikas Marg, Delhi-110092 Phone: 011-497/4971, Website: www.pdjeweller.com Fax: 011-497/4972, E-Mail: info@pcjeweller.com Corporate Identity Number: L36911DL2005PLC134929 C Jeweller Limited

NOTICE

results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020. (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of and Report Trading by Insiders", Trading Window for trading in the shares of the Company has already been closed w.e.f. December 31, 2020 and shall remain closed In view of the same in terms of the Company's "Code of Conduct to Regulate, Monitor inter-alia, to consider and approve the un-audited standalone and consolidated financial the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, February 12, 2021, Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI

Email: secretarial@ettgroup.in

Web: www.ettgroup.in

NOTICE

T & F: +91 11 4656 7575

New Delhi - 110 048

CIN: L22122DL1993PLC123728

Exchange of India Limited website (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.pcjeweller.com) under the Investors section. This Notice is available on BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com), National Stock till February 14, 2021.

For PC Jeweller Limited

(Vijay Panwar)

Company Secretary

of the Company is scheduled to be that a meeting of the Board of Directors Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Obligations and Disclosure Regulation 29(1)(a) of SEBI (Listing Notice is hereby given in terms of

Place: Delhi Date: 04/02/2021

at 4:00 P.M. at UB, Express Trade held on Thursday, February 11, 2021 Towers 3, Plot no. 79, Sector 34 Gurugram, Haryana - 122 001 inter-

सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घार

ा प्राईवेट लिमिटेड (एलआईआईपीएल) द्वारा के नाहिंग कुण के पक्ष कमनी हैं हैं हैं कि सार्व के सुनित राठौर पुन सुरेशसेट्स बैंक्ट सूचना में प्रतावित प्रतावों के संवर्भ में रिमोट ई-चोटिंग द्वारा अलब्ध के हैं कि कुणा विहाश बोटिंग की विस्तृत प्रक्रिया एवं निर्देश सूचना में उपलब्ध होगी।
निवासी: 24, ई-ब्लॉक, कुणा विहाश बोटिंग की विस्तृत प्रक्रिया एवं निर्देश सूचना में उपलब्ध होगी।
पूरी एफ ब्लॉक, दिल्ली—10066 लिंट सूचना की ई-कॉपी कम्मनी की वेवसाईट www.consofinvest.com प्रवाव तेवसाईट www.bscindia.com तथा नेवसान स्टॉक एक्सवैंच एक विकाय है तथा जबकि व्यक्त की वेबसाईट www.nscindia.com पर उपलब्ध होगी।
को कर्तवाय स्थाप कर्य से यह देशाया जा की कममीहियोजिंदरी गारिसिनेट के पास पंजीकृत नहीं है तो कृपया नीचे चर्णित आपको साधारण रूप से नोटिंस दिया जा की प्रक्रिया का अनुसरण करें (कृपया 11.2.2021 से पूर्व उसे अपडेट कराएँ।)
नहीं है इसलिए, विशापन के रूप में इस

(i) रानी अधिवक्ता/पात्रगण सिर्म् आ का अपने डिपॉजिटरी पार्टिसिपैन्ट (डीपी) से सम्पर्क करें तथा डीपी की सलाह से

जनसत्ता, 5 फरवरी, 2021

पैन इंडिया कॉर्पोरेशन शिमकुम्भरी पत्य एंड पेपर मिल्स लिमिटेड पंजी कार्य: 711, 7वाँ तत, गर्व दि 27, बागखन्त्र गेंड, गर्व दिल्सी-कार्यालयः 45 कि.मी. भोषा गेंड, मुजफरनगर, उत्तर प्रदेश-251001 CIN: L72200DL1984PLC0

वेबसाइट:https://shakumbhripulp.com

स्वना

सुवारों अथवा पुनरिक्षणों सहित) के साथ पटित कम्मनी अधिनियम, 2013 के होता पेटित कम्मनी अधिनियम, 2013 के होता पेटित कम्मनी अधिनियम, 2013 के होता पेटित कम्मनी अधिनियम, 2013 के होता पुनरिक्षणों के प्राथ पटित कम्मनी अधिनियम, 2013 के होता पुनरिक्षणों के प्राय अधिन एं 'ईं होता कुमरि पत्नी शिलाईटेड किम्मनेट एण्ड होतिस्स लिमिटेड (''कम्मने') के योसपाशकों की कुमर निवासी: 351, गली नीमें हैं क्रोसीहन-19 महामारी से उत्पन्न चुनीतों के कारण डाक अथवा कृरियम से पुणनाआपण रोड, दिल्ली-110007, 'पोस्टल बेर्टट प्रपाय/य-पता लिखित लिफाफे आदि के प्रेषण में कटिनाई के प्रेमनगर, शांकि नगर, दिल्ली-11000,समय पर इलेक्ट्रनिक पद्धति में यह पोस्टल बेर्टट सुना केवल उन सदस्यों को प्राय-64ए, जवाहर नगर कमलक इं.मेल पत्ने कम्मनी/हिपाजिटरी पार्टिसीन्ट के पास पंजीकृत है। यह कम्पनी दिल्ली-110007।

॥ प्राईवेट लिसिटेड (एखआर्टआर्टआर्टिआर्टिआर्टिज) नगा इं.मेटिक है। यह कम्पनी विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 तथा ले एवं उद्धाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 के साथ पटिल विनियमन 29 के अन्य विनियमनों के साथ पटिल विनियमन के पत्र विनियमने के साथ पटिल विनियमने के पत्र विनियमने के अन्य पटिल विनियमने के अन्य पटिल स्विन्यमनों के अनुपालन में एतर्द्वारा सूचित 17/2020 तथा अप 13 अप्रस्त, 2020 साधारण संस्कृत स्व- 39/2020 तथा अप पटिल अन्य स्वन्य संस्कृत स्व- 39/2020 तथा अप संस्कृत स्वन्य स्वय स्व

ाएगा।
प्राप्ता । भारति के कारण च 2, पलाएससी सी ब्लॉक, साविजी मार्केट के निकट, जनकपुरी, नई दिल्ली-को शीडियो कांन्क्रीसेंग के माध्यम से ऑप्डिड के पास मूल निरस्त चालान के साथ अपने बैंक का विवरण भेजें। के लिए तिया जाएगा:-पाड़ है आपको तिनंक 10-03-2021 वो संख्या शैयरशास्त्र का नाम, शेयर प्रमाण पत्र (आन्ट एंव बैंक) की स्कैन माद्राम से आपको तिनंक 10-03-2021 वो संस्थाई प्रति, पैन (पैन कार्ड को स्वतः सत्यापित स्कैन की गई प्रति), आयार (आयार 10-20 वके इस न्यायाधिकरण के सम्बद्ध प्रति पैन को गई प्रति उपलब्ध कराते हुए ईमेल पत्ने के होने का निर्देश दिया जाता है। ब्यान दें कि यदि आप उपरोक्त तिक्षरण के लिये delhi@linkintime.co.in पर कम्पनी के रिकार्ट्सर तथा सुनवाई तथा निर्णय आपकी अनुपरिर्णा, यदि पहले से वह पंजीकृत नहीं है, तो फोलियों नं. का उल्लेख करते हुए हमो चायाधिकरण के समक्ष उपस्थित नहीं होण एजेन्ट्स, लिंक इन्टाइम इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के पास अनुरोध भेजें।)

(i) सभी आंधेवका/ पानगण । भर्म्या का अनुसरण कर अपना ईमेल पता पंजीकृत कराएं।
 एव्लीकेशन / सीपटवेयर डाउनलोड कर्म्या कम्मनी द्वारा चाँद, घोषित होता है, अपनी खाता में लाभांश भुगतान के लिंग (ii) "एविलस्ट्रार/ रिकवरी ऑफिंन्से मीमी के पाम जगने केंद्र के सिक्ताओं को की जनकर करायां।

रिकवरी ऑफिसर-।। हारा प्राप्त के

## FY22: Budget spend seen above recent trend

Additional spending in FY21 clearances of food and fertiliser subsidies, PMJDY, MGN-GREGS, labour schemes etc will amount to nearly ₹4 lakh crore; excluding this, the FY21 budget size would have been close to the originally budgeted level (BE) of ₹30.5 lakh crore, upon which the next year's budget of ₹34.8 lakh crore will be higher by 14%.

Except for FY20 (16%) and the incomparable FY21, the growth rates of central Budget in the recent-past years were lower-just an average of 8.6% in the six years to FY19, for instance.

Of course, the addition of the FCI loans of ₹1.5 lakh crore, which was a below-the-line item, to Budget expenditure won't have any material impact on the economy, as FCI's operations have been going on, under the earlier arrangement too.

# **Opioid crisis:** McKinsey settles for \$550 million over role

"McKinsey continues to cooperate with government agencies on matters relating to our past work for opioid manufacturers, and we will not be commenting further at this time," a company spokesman said in an emailed statement on Wednesday. McKinsey is the 35th-largest private company in the US with \$10.5 billion in 2019 revenue, Forbes estimates. It has offices in more than 130 cities and 65 countries, according to its web site.

More than 3,000 state and local governments have targeted opioid makers and distributors in hopes of recouping billions in tax dollars spent dealing with the fallout of the US opioid epidemic. More than 400,000 Americans have died over the two decades

### From the Front Page

should give the consulting firm's risk managers a head's up about

their Purdue work. "It probably makes sense to have a quick conversation with the risk

PC Jeweller Limited Regd. Off.: C-54, Preet Vihar, Vikas Marg, Delhi-110092 Phone: 011-49714971, Website: www.pcjeweller.com

Fax: 011-49714972, E-Mail: info@pcjeweller.com Corporate Identity Number: L36911DL2005PLC134929

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, February 12, 2021, inter-alia, to consider and approve the un-audited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

NOTICE

In view of the same in terms of the Company's "Code of Conduct to Regulate, Monitor and Report Trading by Insiders", Trading Window for trading in the shares of the Company has already been closed w.e.f. December 31, 2020 and shall remain closed till February 14, 2021.

This Notice is available on BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited website (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.pcjeweller.com) under the Investors section.

For PC Jeweller Limited

Place: Delhi Date: 04/02/2021

(Vijay Panwar) **Company Secretary**  nd not a Prospectus announcement.)

b 045542

dle Registration No. 045542/2018-2019 under the pe. Further, our Company was converted into Public ted" to "MRP Agro Limited" vide Special resolution sh certificate of incorporation dated September 16, ed "History and Corporate Structure" beginning on

ane Ajak Civil Line Road,

Website: www.mrpagro.com E-COMPLIANCE OFFICER)

IN AND MANISH KUMAR JAIN HUF

DIRES") OF MRP AGRO LIMITED ("OUR COMPANY" hEMIUM OF ₹ 30.00 PER EQUITY SHARE) ("ISSUE BACE VALUE OF ₹ 10.00 EACH FOR A CASH PRICE SUBSCRIPTION BY MARKET MAKER ("MARKET NION I.E. ISSUE OF 7,62,000 EQUITY SHARES OF MGATING TO ₹ 304.80 LAKHS (IS HEREINAFTER SAND 25.58%, RESPECTIVELY OF THE POST ISSUE RR TO SECTION TITLED "TERMS OF THE ISSUE"

# Y SHARES IS ICE IS ₹ 40.00. THE FACE VALUE

ID EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA AMIL NADU INFRASTRUCTURE DEVISITION REGULATIONS"), AS AMENDED. THE PUBLIC WILL BE MADE IN Finance Department Secretariat, Fort St. George, Che<mark>018, AS AMENDED.

Phone: 044-25672509 / 25665980. E-mail: soinfra.findpt@tn.gov.in VIING ON PAGE 182 OF THE PROSPECTUS.</mark>

**GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU** 

INVITATION FOR PROPOS DOD EQUITY SHARES THEREAFTER Appointment of Independent Verification Agency (IVA) for Asset Indicators (DLIs) to Support Chennai City Partnership Progr

Services Program for Results 1. The Chief Executive Officer, Tamil Nadu Infrastructure Developm Consultants for acting as Independent Verification Agency (IVA) for Indicators (DLIs) to Support Chennai City Partnership Program - Sustaina

2. Request for Proposal (RfP) may be downloaded from the websites mount (ASBA) is a www.tnidb.tn.gov.in or may be obtained from the office of the CECsimply blocking the downloaded tender document shall be accompanied by processing fee ocan avail the same. and Bid Security (EMD) of Rs. 1,50,000/-.

A pre-bid meeting for the prospective applicants is scheduled on 12.02.2 BA) PROCESS PROVIDING DETAILS ABOUT THE available in the RFP.

Proposals complete in all respect must be delivered in the office Development Board (TNIDB), Finance Department Secretariat, Fort-IASED II FOR UPI FACILITY, WHICH IS EFFECTIVE on or before 15.00 Hours on 22.02.2021.

All Other details are available in the Request for Proposal (RfP)

DIPR/ 206 / DISPLAY /2021

For further details check section on ASBA below.

2015 AND ALL THE POTENTIAL INVESTORS THE SAME. FURTHER PURSUANT TO CIRCULAR ) TO MANDATORILY UTILIZE THE APPLICATION ASBA ACCOUNT OR UPI ID (IN CASE OF RII'S), IN Chief E THE UPI MECHANISM, AS APPLICABLE.

Tamil Nadu Infrast AGE NO. 182 OF THE PROSPECTUS. IN CASE OF APPLICATION MONEY AT THE RATE OF 15% PER

TAI INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN: L01222WB1983PLC059695

Regd. Office: 53-A, Mirza Ghalib Street, Kolkata - 70MPANIES ACT, 2013 Ph. No.: 033-4041 6666, Fax: 033-2249 7319 email: infompany which we have been carrying out until now

Website: www.taiind.com

Website: www.taiind.com ct as broker, trader, agent, C & F agent, shipper, EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE b worker, export house of goods like foodgrains, / NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020 packing material, merchandise and services of all or accessories thereof, on retail as well as on

**Particulars** Ended 31st 31st of ₹ 3,00,00,000 divided in to 30,00,000 Equity 30th Septembe 2019,90,900 divided in to 21,69,090 Equity Shares of 2020 2020 2,940es face value of ₹ 10/- each. Total Income from Operations 6.636.99 4 347 25 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exception